C
o
lu
m
n
 W
ra
p

 W
ra
p
s
Semi-Assembled Flat Panel
with Plain Cap & Base*
* Installation Kit sold separately.
ProSelect
Square Column Wraps
170 COLUMN WRAPS
Shaft Width Height Flat Panel (FT)
6"
(5 3/4" Actual)
3 1/2" Actual Inside Width
6'  (72") CWPR6X72SFT
8'  (96") CWPR6X96SFT
9'  (108") CWPR6X108SFT
10'  (120") CWPR6X120SFT
12'  (144") CWPR6X144SFT
8"
(7 3/4" Actual)
5 1/2" Actual Inside Width
6'  (72") CWPR8X72SFT
8'  (96") CWPR8X96SFT
9'  (108") CWPR8X108SFT
10'  (120") CWPR8X120SFT
12'  (144") CWPR8X144SFT
10"
(9 3/4" Actual)
7 1/2" Actual Inside Width
6'  (72") CWPR10X72SFT
8'  (96") CWPR10X96SFT
9'  (108") CWPR10X108SFT
10'  (120") CWPR10X120SFT
12'  (144") CWPR10X144SFT
12"
(11 3/4" Actual)
9 1/2" Actual Inside Width
6'  (72") CWPR12X72SFT
8'  (96") CWPR12X96SFT
9'  (108") CWPR12X108SFT
10'  (120") CWPR12X120SFT
12'  (144") CWPR12X144SFT
Installation Kit Installation Kit includes
adhesive and screw pack
CWINSTALLKIT
ProSelect is not available for special orders.

with Traditional
Cap & Base
PremiumSelect
Square Column
Wraps
SMOOTH CATALOG
1.800.446.3040
173
Parts may be required to ship LTL (less than truckload) based on size and overall dimensions.
11/4"
10"
16"
Shaft Width Height Flat Panel (FT) Fluted (FL)  Raised Panel (RS)  Recessed Panel (RC)
6"
(5 3/4" Actual)
6'  (72") CWPM6X72SFT ---- ---- ----
8'  (96") CWPM6X96SFT ---- ---- ----
9'  (108") CWPM6X108SFT ---- ---- ----
10'  (120") CWPM6X120SFT ---- ---- ----
12'  (144") CWPM6X144SFT ---- ---- ----
8"
(7 3/4" Actual)
6'  (72") CWPM8X72SFT CWPM8X72SFL CWPM8X72SRS CWPM8X72SRC
8'  (96") CWPM8X96SFT CWPM8X96SFL CWPM8X96SRS CWPM8X96SRC
9'  (108") CWPM8X108SFT CWPM8X108SFL CWPM8X108SRS CWPM8X108SRC
10'  (120") CWPM8X120SFT CWPM8X120SFL CWPM8X120SRS CWPM8X120SRC
12'  (144") CWPM8X144SFT CWPM8X144SFL CWPM8X144SRS CWPM8X144SRC
10"
(9 3/4" Actual)
6'  (72") CWPM10X72SFT CWPM10X72SFL CWPM10X72SRS CWPM10X72SRC
8'  (96") CWPM10X96SFT CWPM10X96SFL CWPM10X96SRS CWPM10X96SRC
9'  (108") CWPM10X108SFT CWPM10X108SFL CWPM10X108SRS CWPM10X108SRC
10'  (120") CWPM10X120SFT CWPM10X120SFL CWPM10X120SRS CWPM10X120SRC
12'  (144") CWPM10X144SFT CWPM10X144SFL CWPM10X144SRS CWPM10X144SRC
12"
(11 3/4" Actual)
6'  (72") CWPM12X72SFT CWPM12X72SFL CWPM12X72SRS CWPM12X72SRC
8'  (96") CWPM12X96SFT CWPM12X96SFL CWPM12X96SRS CWPM12X96SRC
9'  (108") CWPM12X108SFT CWPM12X108SFL CWPM12X108SRS CWPM12X108SRC
10'  (120") CWPM12X120SFT CWPM12X120SFL CWPM12X120SRS CWPM12X120SRC
12'  (144") CWPM12X144SFT CWPM12X144SFL CWPM12X144SRS CWPM12X144SRC
7 5/8"
9 5/8"
13/4"
10"

11"
1 3/4"
6 1/2"
11"
Route is 1 3/8" wide by 3/8" deep. Recess is 1/2" deep
and corners are 1/4" rounded.
PremiumSelect
Tapered Column Wraps
176 COLUMN WRAPS
Shaft Width Height Flat Raised Panel  Recessed Panel
8" Top
(7 3/4" Actual)
12" Bottom
(11 3/4" Actual)
4'  (48") CWPM8X12X48TFT CWPM8X12X48TRS CWPM8X12X48TRC
4 1/2'  (54") CWPM8X12X54TFT CWPM8X12X54TRS CWPM8X12X54TRC
5'  (60") CWPM8X12X60TFT CWPM8X12X60TRS CWPM8X12X60TRC
5 1/2'  (66") CWPM8X12X66TFT CWPM8X12X66TRS CWPM8X12X66TRC
6'  (72") CWPM8X12X72TFT CWPM8X12X72TRS CWPM8X12X72TRC
8'  (96") CWPM8X12X96TFT CWPM8X12X96TRS CWPM8X12X96TRC
11" Top
(10 3/4" Actual)
16" Bottom
(15 3/4" Actual)
4'  (48") CWPM11X16X48TFT CWPM11X16X48TRS CWPM11X16X48TRC
4 1/2'  (54") CWPM11X16X54TFT CWPM11X16X54TRS CWPM11X16X54TRC
5'  (60") CWPM11X16X60TFT CWPM11X16X60TRS CWPM11X16X60TRC
5 1/2'  (66") CWPM11X16X66TFT CWPM11X16X66TRS CWPM11X16X66TRC
6'  (72") CWPM11X16X72TFT CWPM11X16X72TRS CWPM11X16X72TRC
8'  (96") CWPM11X16X96TFT CWPM11X16X96TRS CWPM11X16X96TRC
13" Top
(12 3/4" Actual)
20" Bottom
(19 3/4" Actual)
4'  (48") CWPM13X20X48TFT CWPM13X20X48TRS CWPM13X20X48TRC
4 1/2'  (54") CWPM13X20X54TFT CWPM13X20X54TRS CWPM13X20X54TRC
5'  (60") CWPM13X20X60TFT CWPM13X20X60TRS CWPM13X20X60TRC
5 1/2'  (66") CWPM13X20X66TFT CWPM13X20X66TRS CWPM13X20X66TRC
6'  (72") CWPM13X20X72TFT CWPM13X20X72TRS CWPM13X20X72TRC
8'  (96") CWPM13X20X96TFT CWPM13X20X96TRS CWPM13X20X96TRC
16" Top
(15 3/4" Actual)
24" Bottom
(23 3/4" Actual)
4'  (48") CWPM16X24X48TFT CWPM16X24X48TRS CWPM16X24X48TRC
4 1/2'  (54") CWPM16X24X54TFT CWPM16X24X54TRS CWPM16X24X54TRC
5'  (60") CWPM16X24X60TFT CWPM16X24X60TRS CWPM16X24X60TRC
5 1/2'  (66") CWPM16X24X66TFT CWPM16X24X66TRS CWPM16X24X66TRC
6'  (72") CWPM16X24X72TFT CWPM16X24X72TRS CWPM16X24X72TRC
8'  (96") CWPM16X24X96TFT CWPM16X24X96TRS CWPM16X24X96TRC
Parts may be required to ship LTL (less than truckload) based on size and overall dimensions.
C
o
lu